TAmTRWIAIYRIY
PARCEL
NUMBER

03-20-800-085

ADDRESS
OoF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

8.29 AC

UNIT 3994 EASTRIDGE COMMONS CONDO

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

6-29-95
8-10-95
8-24-99

3-30-04
6-29-04

PRESIDENTIAL CONSTRUCTION INC
HICKEY KATHERINE F

POUNDS, MICHAEL A

SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT
MC NAMEE BILLIE JO

C.F. 69.90

SP 68,300
SP NO FEE
SP NO FEE




